	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  H > HF365/14NS
	HF365/14NS (3M)
		    Part Number:
            HF365/14NS
		    Manufacturer:
            3M
		    Description:
            CABLE 14POS 28AWG STR .050" 300'
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Flat Ribbon Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 143.60000 (This price is for reference only)
		 HF365/14NS datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    HF365/14NS  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BK-6100-PC4 MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER BATT 2AA PC MNT W/COVER
PJFPUWM1816 Hammond Manufacturing  FLANGE FOR PJU 18X16 2/PKG
17481001 Rose Bopla  BOX NORYL 4.31X1.89X1.89" BLK
PJU16148CCH Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 16.5X14.7X9.01" GR/CL
RR-1263-BT Bud Industries  RACK OPEN RELAY 31.5" X 19" BLK
HN4FS603624SS Hammond Manufacturing  N4X 3-PT FREESTANDING ENCL
0848547023 Molex Inc  CORD 5 POS FEMALE 2M 22 AWG
M7LTK-1410J 3M  IDC CABLE - MDH14K/MC14G/MDL14K
1-6374645-0 TE Connectivity  C/A MTRJ TO LC SM OFNR 10M1
H2ABG-10104-Y4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A2015Y/H1501TR 4"
H2ABT-10106-W8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3048W/H1500TR 6"
H5BBT-10106-V0 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2040V/H2730TR 6"
H5BXT-10105-N9 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2064N/X 5"
H3BKH-3436G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR34H/AE34G/HPK34H
M3DRK-1660K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR16K/MC16F/MPR16K
M3DEK-4036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR40K/MC40M/MCE40K
C3365/15 300 3M  CABLE 15 COND .050" FLAT GRAY
58415 SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 5PAIR 22AWG SLATE 1000'
5470/50C SL002 Alpha Wire  CABLE 20AWG 50 COND SLATE 500'
SG100M-M Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE MINI NAT 4.2"
CTR004A Essentra Components  CABLE TIE RELEASABLE:NYL BLACK
FP301-1 1/2-6"-BLACK-10-3 PC PKS 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 1 1/2-6" BLACK
1798490000 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER TM 203/15
OSLC 3M  ONE STEP LARGE CLOSURE 2 TO 2
LMLB1-1RLS4-52-80.0-1-01-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 80A LEVER
3120-F311-P7T1-W01D-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 250VAC 50VDC
3120-F524-P7T1-W19DG4-14A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 14A 250VAC 50VDC
FNQ-R-1/4 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1/4A 600V T-LAG CC TYPE
SPP-7K1200 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE MOD 1200A 700V STUD
153.5631.5702 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BF1 BOLT ON 70A 32V TAN
7010.9770.63 Schurter Inc  FUSE 250MA 125V FAST F PCB SMD
RF2832-000 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH RESETTABLE DEVICE
MF-R090-AP-9-99 Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESETTABLE
SMCJ36CA Fairchild Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC SMC
SM6T27CA STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 48.3VC SMB
P4KE300A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 256VWM 414VC AXIAL
TV30C121JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC SMC
BZW04-31BHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM DO204AL
MA1.5KE30CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM DO204AR
CR1300SA Littelfuse Inc  THYRISTOR SIBOD 120VR DO-214AA
	HF365/14NS  keywords
	    	HF365/14NS
	HF365/14NS  3M
	HF365/14NS  pdf
	HF365/14NS  datasheet
	HF365/14NS  price
	HF365/14NS  distributor
	electronic components HF365/14NS
	HF365/14NS  Cables, Wires
	HF365/14NS  Flat Ribbon Cables
	HF365/14NS  CABLE 14POS 28AWG STR .050" 300'
	HF365/14NS
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .